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STEPHENS CUP - AGGGREGATE

1
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4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls School 

Ipswich Girls’ Grammar School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

1083
939

930.50

802.50

762.50

695

522.50

516

399.50

344.50

DEL MELLEFONT TROPHY - PERCENTAGE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls School 

Ipswich Girls’ Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Clayfield College

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

116%

96%

95%

85%

84%

63%

61%

56%

49%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
9
10

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Peters Lutheran College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College

Somerville House

157

132

120

118

104

74

63

63

59

46

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

207

147

143

139.50

126

114.50

109

70

58

45

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

178

170

154

125

123

109

108

94

68.50

29.50

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

St Hilda's School

194

151.50

147

138

127.50

126

84

81

66

44
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AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Hilda's School 

182

168

159

114

112

109

100

87

82.50

42.50

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1
2
2
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Somerville House

Clayfield College

St Hilda's School

169.50

156

156

152

130

120.50

99

71

54

51

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS 

1
2
3
4
5

Ipswich Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College

St Hilda's School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School



RECORD BREAKING PERFORMANCES

EVENT 2

EVENT 7

EVENT 26

EVENT 28

EVENT 30

EVENT 50

EVENT 64

EVENT 65

EVENT 69

EVENT 79

EVENT 81

EVENT 87

EVENT 92

EVENT 104

EVENT 105

EVENT 109

EVENT 114

EVENT 120

EVENT 121

EVENT 126

EVENT 131

12 Years & Under

17 Years & Over

12 Years & Under

14 Years

16 Years

14 Years

17 Years & Over

Open Multi-class

13 Years & Under

16 Years

Open Multi-class

17 Years & Over

12 Years & Under

14 Years

14 Years

16 Years

14-15 Years

Open Multi-class

Open Multi-class

14 Years

16 Years

High Jump - Div A

Shot Put - Div A

1500m - Div A

1500m - Div A

1500m - Div A

100m - Div C

100m - Div A

100m - Div A

Triple Jump - Div A

400m - Div A

400m - Div A

200m - Div A

Long Jump - Div A

800m - Div B

800m - Div A

800m - Div A

Triple Jump - Div A

Discus - Div A

Shot Put - Div A

4 x 100m Relay - Div B

4 x 100m Relay - Div A

STP

STP

CC

MBC

SOM

MBC

STA

IGGS

MBC

SOM

STH

STA

BSHS

MBC

MBC

SOM

BSHS

IGGS

IGGS

MBC

STP

Genevieve Rigby

Allira Takau

Grace Hunter

Keilani Kratzmann

Emma Fryga

Lucy Page

Zara Hagan

Matilda Tully (T41)

Darcy Black

Emma Fryga

Emma Clayton (T20)

Zara Hagan

Ana Hsu

Luka Templeman

Keilani Kratsmann

Emma Fryga

Faith Aghayere

Matilda Tully (F41)

Matilda Tully (F41)

Maddie Hawkins

Lucy Page

Alyssia Gordon

Katherine Stemment

Jenali Bolden

Bronte Grose

Sierra Williams

Addison Farinazzo

1.59m

15.71m

4:46.59

4:37.60

4:25.93

12.65

11.59

100.57%

11.25m

55.58

1:37.27

23.75

4.94m

2:13.32

2:12.23

2:06.02

12.18m

31.49%

33.78%

52.28

48.72
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