

# 2025 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Thursday, 18 September 2025

	· A TE
STEPHENS CUP - AGGGREG	

1	Brisbane State High School	1083
2	St Peters Lutheran College	939
3	Moreton Bay College	930.50
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	802.50
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	762.50
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls School	695
7	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	522.50
8	Somerville House	516
9	St Hilda's School	399.50
10	Clayfield College	344.50

#### **DEL MELLEFONT TROPHY - PERCENTAGE**

1	Moreton Bay College	116%
2	St Aidan's Anglican Girls School	96%
3	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	95%
4	St Peters Lutheran College	85%
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	84%
6	Clayfield College	63%
7	Somerville House	61%
8	St Hilda's School	56%
9	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	49%

#### AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1	Brisbane State High School					
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	132				
3	Moreton Bay College	120				
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	118				
5	St Peters Lutheran College	104				
6	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	74				
7	St Hilda's School	63				
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	63				
9	Clayfield College	59				
10	Somerville House	46				

## **AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS**

1	Brisbane State High School	207
2	Moreton Bay College	147
3	St Peters Lutheran College	143
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	139.50
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	126
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	114.50
7	Somerville House	109
8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	70
9	St Hilda's School	58
10	Clayfield College	45

#### **AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS**

1	Brisbane State High School	178
2	Moreton Bay College	170
3	St Peters Lutheran College	154
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	125
5	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	123
6	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	109
7	Somerville House	108
8	St Hilda's School	94
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	68.50
10	Clayfield College	29.50

## **AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS**

Brisbane State High School					
St Peters Lutheran College	151.50				
St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	147				
Brisbane Girls Grammar School	138				
Moreton Bay College	127.50				
St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	126				
Somerville House	84				
lpswich Girls' Grammar School	81				
Clayfield College	66				
St Hilda's School	44				
	St Peters Lutheran College St Margaret's Anglican Girls School Brisbane Girls Grammar School Moreton Bay College St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School Somerville House Ipswich Girls' Grammar School Clayfield College				



# 2025 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Thursday, 18 September 2025

AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS			AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER		
1	St Peters Lutheran College	182	1	St Peters Lutheran College	169.50
2	Moreton Bay College	168	2	Moreton Bay College	156
3	Brisbane State High School	159	2	Brisbane State School	156
4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	114	4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	152
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	112	5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	130
6	Clayfield College	109	6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	120.50
7	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	100	7	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	99
8	Somerville House	87	8	Somerville House	71
9	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	82.50	9	Clayfield College	54
10	St Hilda's School	42.50	10	St Hilda's School	51

## **AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS**

- 1 Ipswich Girls Grammar School
- 2 Moreton Bay College
- 3 St Hilda's School
- 4 St Peters Lutheran College
- 5 St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School



# 2025 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Thursday, 18 September 2025

RECORD BREAKING PERFORMANCES						
EVENT 2	12 Years & Under	High Jump - Div A	STP	Genevieve Rigby	1.59m	
EVENT 7	17 Years & Over	Shot Put - Div A	STP	Allira Takau	15.71m	
EVENT 26	12 Years & Under	1500m - Div A	СС	Grace Hunter	4:46.59	
EVENT 28	14 Years	1500m - Div A	МВС	Keilani Kratzmann	4:37.60	
EVENT 30	16 Years	1500m - Div A	SOM	Emma Fryga	4:25.93	
EVENT 50	14 Years	100m - Div C	МВС	Lucy Page	12.65	
<b>EVENT 64</b>	17 Years & Over	100m - Div A	STA	Zara Hagan	11.59	
EVENT 65	Open Multi-class	100m - Div A	IGGS	Matilda Tully (T41)	100.57%	
EVENT 69	13 Years & Under	Triple Jump - Div A	МВС	Darcy Black	11.25m	
EVENT 79	16 Years	400m - Div A	SOM	Emma Fryga	55.58	
EVENT 81	Open Multi-class	400m - Div A	STH	Emma Clayton (T20)	1:37.27	
<b>EVENT 87</b>	17 Years & Over	200m - Div A	STA	Zara Hagan	23.75	
EVENT 92	12 Years & Under	Long Jump - Div A	BSHS	Ana Hsu	4.94m	
EVENT 104	14 Years	800m - Div B	МВС	Luka Templeman	2:13.32	
EVENT 105	14 Years	800m - Div A	МВС	Keilani Kratsmann	2:12.23	
<b>EVENT 109</b>	16 Years	800m - Div A	SOM	Emma Fryga	2:06.02	
EVENT 114	14-15 Years	Triple Jump - Div A	BSHS	Faith Aghayere	12.18m	
EVENT 120	Open Multi-class	Discus - Div A	IGGS	Matilda Tully (F41)	31.49%	
<b>EVENT 121</b>	Open Multi-class	Shot Put - Div A	IGGS	Matilda Tully (F41)	33.78%	
<b>EVENT 126</b>	14 Years	4 x 100m Relay - Div B	МВС	Maddie Hawkins	52.28	
				Lucy Page		
				Alyssia Gordon		
				Katherine Stemment		
<b>EVENT 131</b>	16 Years	4 x 100m Relay - Div A	STP	Jenali Bolden	48.72	
				Bronte Grose		
				Sierra Williams		
				Addison Farinazzo		